
Board:
Convenor: KIM Campbell

Treasurer: Vince Docherty

Secretary: Colin Harris

Members: Stuart Capewell

Pat McMurray

Neil Simpson

Bjorn Tore Sund

A. Michael Rennie

Jonathan Jones

Joyce Scrivner

Ben Yalow

Agents:
Australia

Belgium

Canada

Czech Republic
Euroland

Finland

France

South West Germany

North West Germany

Republic of Ireland
Japan

The Netherlands

Norway

Poland

Sweden

Switzerland

Ukraine

Central US and

US coordinators

USA- California

USA - North East US

USA - North West US

USA- Southern US
Special Agents

 

Committee:
Chair:

Vice-Chairs. Colin Harris

Paul Treadaway

Chair’s Advisors:

Ben Yalow

Margaret Austin

Membership & UK Office:

Alice Lawson

Steve Lawson

Central Finance:

David Cooper

US Office & Finance:

Steve & Sue Francis

Corporate: Alice Lawson

Pam Clarke

Programme Coordination:

Paul Oldroyd

Rose Mitchell

Frank Beckers

John Mansfield

Oscar Logger

Vincent Docherty

Ben Roimola

Alain le Bussy

Thomas Recktenwald

Udo Emmerich

David Stewart

Hirohide Hirai

Martin Wisse

Johannes Berg

Piotr W. Cholewa

Britt-Louise Viklund

Chantal Delessert

Olexandr Vasylkivsky

Steve and Sue Francis

Christian B McGuire

Mark L. Olson

John Lorentz

Guy Lillian
Paul Allwood

Vincent Docherty GoH Liaison:

Yvonne Rowse

Timeline: A. Michael Rennie

WSFSMPC appointee:

Pat McMurray

Worldcon Exhibits:

Joyce Scrivner

Site: Jonathan Jones

Publications & Promotions:

Andrew A. Adams

IT: Bjorn Tore Sund

US Agent Coordination:

Steve & Sue Francis

RotWAgent Coordination:

Bjorn Tore Sund

mitchell@vicnet.net.au

frank.beckers@village.uunet.be

pgh@mts.net

vjd@compuserve.com

ben.roimola@sci_fi

xuenSF@yucom.be

thomas.recktenwald@worldcon.de

udo.emmerich@worldcon.de
dstewart@iol.ie

jrhirai@bb.wakwak.com

glasgow05@cloggie.org

jhberg@fandom.no

pwc@skf.from.hell.pl

britt-louise.v@telia.com
chdeless@caramail.com

ruadh@bigmir.net

sjf1138@aol.com (Steve)

sfsue@aol.com (Sue)

tmi@gigsville.org

mlo@baskerville.org

jlorentz@spiritone.com

ghliii@yahoo.com
pja@birwood.demon.co.uk


